

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

## Key Largo Lemon

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
	<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 32g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 1g	<b>5%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>	
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Total Sugars 22g		
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>	Includes 22g Added Sugars	<b>44%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b> 260mg	<b>11%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 3g		
Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2% • Calcium 100mg 8% • Iron 0.3mg 2% • Potassium 940mg 20% Vitamin A 20mcg 2%				

12 servings per container  
**Serving size**  
**2 oz (57g)**  
**Calories per serving** **230**

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Base (Sugar, enriched wheat flour (flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), food starch-modified, soybean oil, contains 2% or less of: eggs, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate), mono and diglycerides, natural flavor, nonfat milk, salt, soy lecithin, vital wheat gluten.), Eggs, Canola Oil, Water, Powdered Sugar, Lemon Juice, Natural Preservative (fermented oregano, flaxseed, and plums), Lemon zest, Natural Lemon Flavoring

Contains: Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy

Manufactured in a facility that also processes: Peanuts, Almond, Walnut, Pecan, Coconut

*May contain peanuts and/or trace amounts of allergens not listed in the ingredients. Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.*

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

## Honeybell Orange

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
	<b>Total Fat</b> 11g		<b>14%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 32g
Saturated Fat 1g		<b>5%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g			Total Sugars 23g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg		<b>13%</b>	Includes 22g Added Sugars	<b>44%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 270mg		<b>12%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 3g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2% • Calcium 100mg 8% • Iron 0.3mg 2% • Potassium 930mg 20% Vitamin A 20mcg 2%				

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: BASE (SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SOYBEAN OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: EGGS, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL FLAVOR, NONFAT MILK, SALT, SOY LECITHIN, VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN.), WATER, EGGS, CANOLA OIL, POWDERED SUGAR, NATURAL HONEYBELL ORANGE FLAVOR, NATURAL PRESERVATIVE (FERMENTED OREGANO, FLAXSEED, AND PLUMS), ORANGE ZEST, NATURAL ORANGE FOOD COLORING

CONTAINS: MILK, EGG, WHEAT, SOY

MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT ALSO PROCESSES: PEANUTS, ALMOND, WALNUT, PECAN, COCONUT

# NUTRITIONAL FACTS

## Strawberry

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>	<b>Amount/serving</b>	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
	<b>Total Fat</b> 11g	<b>14%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 33g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5g	<b>8%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>	
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g		Total Sugars 23g		
<b>Cholesterol</b> 40mg	<b>13%</b>	Includes 22g Added Sugars	<b>44%</b>	
<b>Sodium</b> 270mg	<b>12%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 3g		
Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2% • Calcium 110mg 8% • Iron 0.3mg 2% • Potassium 1060mg 25%				

12 servings per container  
**Serving size**  
**2 oz (57g)**  
**Calories**  
**per serving** **250**

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients: Base (Sugar, enriched wheat flour (flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), food starch-modified, soybean oil, contains 2% or less of: eggs, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate), mono and diglycerides, natural flavor, nonfat milk, salt, soy lecithin, vital wheat gluten.), Water, Eggs, Canola Oil, Powdered Sugar, Natural Strawberry Flavoring, Natural Preservative (fermented oregano, flaxseed, and plums), Strawberries, Natural Red Food Coloring

Contains: Milk, Egg, Wheat, Soy

Manufactured in a facility that also processes: Peanuts, Almond, Walnut, Pecan, Coconut